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Avancement 46 mm
46-mm projection

Réhaussée (65 mm)
Extended (65 mm)

195 mm

F I N I T I O N S F I N I S H E S

40

Déco Ligne Végétale

Fer cémenté patiné 
Fer rouillé 
Vieux fer

Case-hardened patinated iron
Iron rust effect

Antique iron

Laiton vieilli
Antique brass

Végétale
70 mm
72 mm
78 mm
85 mm
92 mm

Maxi 95 mm

Clé I

Clé L

Condamnation

Euro profile

Lever lock  

Privacy


